AV-28
HD2050 - Dodecahedron Loudspeaker
To test  buildings acoustic insulation, it’s necessary to use  sound sources  that
Delta  Ohm  has  developed a  system for the measurement  of  passive acoustic
performances of buildings that integrates  the most advanced features  required
for this type of equipment.
The need for high noise excitation levels, necessary to deal with increasing insulation
values    of modern  buildings,  has been made  co-exist  with  portability  and

AV-29
DIMENSIONS
ORDERING CODES
HD2050:
case.
Accessories
HD2050.1: Stand for dodecahedron HD2050, with steering wheels, extensible
and retractile. Minimum height 1300mm, maximum height 2050mm. Damping
of the extensible rod.
HD2050.1.5: Signal cable, length 5 m.
HD2050.1.L: Signal cable adapter.
HD2050V: Carrying case for HD2050 dodecahedron.
HD2050.20:
fl ight case, Podware software, power supply cable HD2050.2, integrated
HD2050.20R: Wireless remote control Kit to control the internal noise generator of
use up to 100 m.
Polar diagrams: 10 dB / div. – sectors 30°
Input